
MARINEL CAMANSO IN-MM-

1

1

1

1

36

28-06-1988

151

60

9 years old

Cavite

Leyte

Christian (SDA)

College Level

Single Mother (w/o live-in)

1

Not applicable

5

1st

PHILIPPINES

Cleaning, laundry, ironing, cooking, take
care of children, take care of elderly 63 yrs

2 0

2022 2024

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

170



Average

MY MOTHER/SIBLING

FOCUS TO WORK & CALL AFTER WORK



COOKING PLAYING VOLLEYBALL

READING

DEAR MA'AM/SIR, PLEASE CHOOSE ME AS YOUR
WORKE. I PROMISE TO DO MY BEST AND FINISH
MY CONTRACT WITH YOU.

MARINEL CAMANSO P7589289C
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